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Link do produktu: https://www.cyber-sklep.pl/hp-600-g1-i5-457016gb500hdddvdw8prodesktop-p-10093.html

Opis produktu

HP 600 G1 15-4570/16GB/500HDD/DVD

/W8PRO/DESKTOP

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Waga gabarytowa w gramach
Dtugos¢ towaru w centymetrach
Szerokos¢ towaru w centymetrach
Wysokos$¢ towaru w centymetrach
Dtugos¢ towaru

Klasa

Gtebokos¢ produktu

Wysokos$¢ produktu

Szerokos¢ produktu

Stan opakowania

Stan

699,00 zt
568,29 zt
gc_211
004009607
HP
333.33

20

20

5

20

A

20

5

20
zastepcze

Uzywany
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